Winter Series 2022-23

Points Standings
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50cc Senior 7-8
Pos.
1.

616
25
180
66
210
26
416
905
22
55
714
99
112
32
27
745

66
616
210
180

25

26
905

27

29

55
714
521
112

99

32

18

03/19/23 10:59 am

Name

Bodi Ginkens
Challen Mckinney
Wesley Maier
Avery Frericks
Maddox Pierce
Brantley Porter
Rhett Appel
Grady Petersen
Leyton Swain
Kyler Schmitt
Lincoln Haugen
Trace Rees
Kinsley Heideman
Kingstyn White
Elianna Ball

Axel Vogelsang

Name

Avery Frericks
Bodi Ginkens
Maddox Pierce
Wesley Maier
Challen Mckinney
Brantley Porter
Grady Petersen
Elianna Ball
Logan Schroeder
Kyler Schmitt
Lincoln Haugen
Mika Krech
Kinsley Heideman
Trace Rees
Kingstyn White
Liv Swain

Haven Haugen

Name
Abel Rasch

Points
921
78 1
721
69 1
541
401
3H1
26 1
26 1
181
161
141
131
121
121
111

Points
951
76 1
741
66 1
541
431
281
281
221
161
141
131
121
111
101

91
81

Points
911
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50cc Open 4-8
Pos.
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920
94
11

115

611

709
20

352

86
409
15
475
353
463
708
728

94
18
920
616
170
180
115
147
709
352

86
353
611

11

15
416
475
409

20
112
728
708

29
210

Kamden Wieme
Kayden Mraz
Jantz Barrick
Aiden Matsche
Keegan Mcgeshick
Harper Fitzgerald
Eli Goldammer
Anderson Durant
Braxton Gauthier
Ryder Sherman
Tripten Nixon
Parker Langer
Kale Eckard
Caden Bothun
Deagan Jones
Ryder Negen
Aidan Hedges

Name

Kayden Mraz
Abel Rasch
Kamden Wieme
Bodi Ginkens
Easton Yaeger
Wesley Maier
Aiden Matsche
Briggs Gohr
Harper Fitzgerald
Anderson Durant
Braxton Gauthier
Ryder Sherman
Caden Bothun
Keegan Mcgeshick
Jantz Barrick
Parker Langer
Rhett Appel

Kale Eckard
Tripten Nixon
Eli Goldammer
Kinsley Heideman
Aidan Hedges
Ryder Negen
Logan Schroeder
Maddox Pierce

741
711
581
451
431
371
351
341
251
251
251
221
151
141
121
121

81

Points
781
69 1
60 1
591
581
48 1
451
381
301
251
251
251
241
231
231
221
151
14 1
121
101
101

91
91
81
71
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65cc 7-11
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170
11
881
147
416
616

377
757
192
781
18
999
100
125
115
91
301
20
86

54
11
126
15
31
715
979

199
377
757
733
992
781
999
100
192
819
833
301

Name

Easton Yaeger
Jantz Barrick
Brynn Clark
Briggs Gohr
Rhett Appel
Bodi Ginkens

Name

Cason Leger
Caden Borgemoen
Cru Krieglmeier
Eli Gohr

Abel Rasch
Kasen Niehus
Cooper Mckinney
Braxton Boult
Aiden Matsche
Aria Amiot
Grayden Juenke
Eli Goldammer
Ryder Sherman
Braxton Gauthier
Lincoln Paxton
Kirk Nielson
Brayton Scheuermann
Parker Langer
Hank Niebur
Blake Schroeder
Brady Johnson
Tripp Hartley

Name

Ryder Salas
Cason Leger
Caden Borgemoen
Finn Pelant
Wyatt Anderson
Eli Gohr

Kasen Niehus
Cooper Mckinney
Cru Krieglmeier
Ellie Borgemoen
Axel Swanke
Grayden Juenke

Points
831
701
541
471
441
221

Points
951
761
701
581
541
491
451
431
291
271
251
241
221
221
221
211
181
131
131
101

91
91

Points
971
781
66 1
631
491
431
401
351
321
321
311
251
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85cc 9-11

13.
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23.
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78
325
20
54
187
827
412
56
703
55
450
38
11

199
733
819
992
325
55
533
187
79
78
833
412
56
827

703
194

450
27

460
199
165
305
416
121
833
225x
533

Blake Essig
Kashden Baker
Owen Burns
Lincoln Paxton
Sawyer Rodman
Henry Lukins
Brady Knoke
Max Soti
Charlie Bune
Nolan Lentsch
Randall Gerber
Carter Schoonver
Kirk Nielson

Name

Ryder Salas
Finn Pelant
Ellie Borgemoen
Wyatt Anderson
Kashden Baker
Nolan Lentsch
Caleb Bothun
Sawyer Rodman
Jacob Johnson
Blake Essig
Axel Swanke
Brady Knoke
Max Soti

Henry Lukins
Jackson Stauffer
Charlie Bune
Ryder Prickett
Randall Gerber
Myles Loehr

Name

Konrad Gustafson
Ryder Salas
Bryant Wren
Declan O'brien
Makayla Medrano
Emma Gerber
Axel Swanke
Brad Madsen
Caleb Bothun

221
211
201
181
161
151
151
131
121
111
101

81

71

Points
100 1
771
611
581
501
381
351
261
231
221
221
181
181
161
14 1
14 1
131
121
101

Points
1001
721
67 1
551
531
441
331
321
291
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85cc 12-15

Pos.

1.
2.

27
49
271
827
251
120
218
22
23
172
100
511
54

66
460
186
640
305
165
403

86
833
155
271

225x

55
744

49

22
225
827

27
120
416
511

37
514

54
336

66
76

Vayda Wilson
Ashton Lovick
Brennan Zeiher
Henry Lukins
Drezdyn Pitts
Triton Sindelar
Drake Wanderschild
Jarek Bernard
Eataurius Hobson
Dawson Ness
Cooper Mckinney
Raiden Winter
Lincoln Paxton

Name

Jax Ellul

Konrad Gustafson
Logan Leger
Micah Schlauderaff
Declan O'brien
Bryant Wren
Sullivan Pelant
Luke Carlson
Axel Swanke
Aaron Lohrey
Brennan Zeiher
Brad Madsen
Cash Anderson
Ashton Vogelsang
Ashton Lovick
Milo Oldre

Kyler Kubec
Henry Lukins
Vayda Wilson
Triton Sindelar
Miles Gray
Raiden Winter
Magnus Tester
Camdyn Hoyer
Lincoln Paxton
Jaxyn Adrian

Name
Jax Ellul
Hunter Maurisak

291
221
221
181
161
141
131
131
121
121
121
111

81

Points
971
801
591
541
48 1
48 1
441
401
361
341
301
271
251
221
221
221
14 1
131
111
101
91
81
81
81
71
61

Points
971
731
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186
442
209
640
27
86
403
59
10
155
55
351
336
225
22
708
77
271
359
23
251
26

99
715
596
628

23
625

27
227

22
206
105
287

5X
577
524
217

77
230
362
518

1x

Logan Leger
Landon Roberts
Jacob Cooklin
Micah Schlauderaff
Laiken Barta
Luke Carlson
Sullivan Pelant
Cutter Wilson
Ryder Alloway
Aaron Lohrey
Cash Anderson
Ethan Eriksen
Jaxyn Adrian
Kyler Kubec
Talon Burns
Barrett Cotton
Raeleigh Hettich
Brennan Zeiher
Braxton Van
Mason Vandehey
Drezdyn Pitts
Brett Harmon

Name

Riley Renner
Reed Larock
Zac Goodrich
Trevor Fredrickson
Dalton Bieber
Austin Kienast
Jason Laven
Joe Briggs
Cody Nielson
Ryan Soucek
Deagen Mills
Donivan Christenson
James Suter
Jesse Holmberg
Jagger O'neall
Avery Hettich
Trevor Pape
Cody Hill
Brody Cherro
Cashton Carr
Teagen Wieme

631
621
561
501
411
401
391
361
311
281
251
211
181
161
151
151
131
131
111

81

81

71

Points
941
56 1
531
521
511
501
491
381
341
331
271
211
201
151
14 1
14 1
131
131
131
121
111
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Super Mini 12-16
Pos.
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928
11x
11
811

36
628
711
130
124
352
377
162
340

50
721

59
153
11x
279

35
906
108
369
518
869

86
217

23
105
206

98

287x

711
352
86
76
42
442
209
640
59

Mikal Guberud
Evan Sherman
Korbin Bowmen
Drake Mckeerer

Name

Kaden Auner
Trevor Fredrickson
Shay Bechen
Carter Miller

Luke Vsetecka
Benjamin Durant
Callyn Hoyer
Kason Dybdahl
Autumn Schlauderaff
Mason Pultz
Jamison Mutschler
Cutter Wilson
Gavin Wieme
Evan Sherman
Chad (j Boogie) Schmitt
Levi Schultz

Ryan Foster

Kaden Bernard
Cash Petersen
Cashton Carr

Josh Lynch

Luke Carlson
Avery Hettich
Dalton Bieber
Deagen Mills
Ryan Soucek
Everett Patton
Harley Dais

Name

Shay Bechen
Benjamin Durant
Luke Carlson
Hunter Maurisak
Logan Schlauderaff
Landon Roberts
Jacob Cooklin
Micah Schlauderaff
Cutter Wilson

101
81
71
61

Points
831
741
731
491
471
471
411
351
311
251
251
251
191
181
181
161
161
161
151
151
151
14 1
14 1
131
101

91
81
71

Points
811
78 1
67 1
60 1
60 1
58 1
531
461
341
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55
369
26
744
708
514
582
26
177

351

22

23
124
428
105
721

5X
23X

72
914

32
155

628
279
715
36
130
64
377
347
108
20
21
504
162
50
287x
153

Cash Anderson
Cash Petersen
Lydia Goskey
Ashton Vogelsang
Barrett Cotton
Camdyn Hoyer
Ethan Dearmound
Brett Harmon
Zachariah Mosier
Lauren Anderson
Ethan Eriksen

Name
Kaiden Fischer

Name

Dalton Bieber
Luke Vsetecka
Brody Page
Deagen Mills
Jamison Mutschler
James Suter

Tyler Kulies

Chris Nylund
Vincent Gregersen
Grant Neubauer
Thor Kahler

Name
Trevor Fredrickson

Chad (j Boogie) Schmitt

Reed Larock
Kaden Auner
Carter Miller
Jayden Nyeggen
Callyn Hoyer
Brandyn Giese
lan Radintz
Zaine Randall
Brody Wilson
Wesley Ganoe
Kason Dybdahl
Mason Pultz
Harley Dais
Gavin Wieme

251
251
201
151
141
131
121
111
111

81

71

Points
251

Points
60 1
471
471
381
251
251
221
201
181
181
181

Points
751
701
551
541
521
471
421
351
251
251
231
221
221
221
201
191
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21.
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Vet 30+
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Senior 40+
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25

523

906
994
131
248
362
518
86
16

333
216
41
44
226
70
54
23
432
307
99
97
385
101
215
207
218

714
65
71
44

911

391

172

711
39

212
97

447

Owen Ley
Johnny Snow
Whyatt Tull
Ethan Edden
Ryan Foster
Todd Olson
Mateao Waslow
Tyler Friedrichs
Brody Cullen
Cashton Carr
Kolton Nelson
Kaden Winch

Name

Corey Friendt
Alex Brandt
Shane Tismer
Jeff Goranson
Marcus Kubec
Josh Penner
Matt Mraz
Preston Hines
Tanner Jones
Jesse Buchanan
Dj Agen

Jason Place
Matt Mesark
Chevelle Milham
Calvin Kmiecik
Matthew Streier
Jason Hardy

Name

Scott Robinson
Nate Winberg
Dusty Karnz
Jeff Goranson
Randal Sahs
Adam Amiot
Scott Hogy
Dave Lacrosse
Marty Clark
David Brewer
Jason Place
Richard Hill

181
181
161
151
151
141
141
131
131
101

91

81

Points
801
771
471
46 1
251
251
221
201
201
181
181
161
151
14 1
131
121
111

Points
941
901
67 1
541
501
411
411
401
221
201
201
161



13.

Master 50+

Pos.
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340

714
43
71

484

911

212

643

340
42
27
26

819
77

10

99
27
216
124
333
428
105
596
409
5X
23X
127
155
914
524
72
811

227
279
36
130

Josh Clerro

Name

Scott Robinson
Craig Marshall
Dusty Karnz
Jon Callahan
Randal Sahs
David Brewer
Barry Weinzirl

Name

Autumn Schlauderaff
Logan Schlauderaff

Laiken Barta
Lydia Goskey
Ellie Borgemoen
Raeleigh Hettich
Lauren Anderson
Raihanna Hartley

Name

Riley Renner
Jason Laven
Alex Brandt
Luke Vsetecka
Corey Friendt
Brody Page
Deagen Mills
Zac Goodrich
Jamie Nixon
James Suter
Tyler Kulies
Jeremy Porter
Thor Kahler
Vincent Gregersen
Jagger O'neall
Chris Nylund
Drake Mckeerer

Name
Joe Briggs

Chad (j Boogie) Schmitt

Kaden Auner
Carter Miller

141

Points
100 1
841
66 1
60 1
531
221
181

Points
100 1
881
721
361
201
201
201
161

Points
811
771
64 1
501
501
431
361
311
251
221
201
161
151
14 1
121
111
101

Points
971
65 1
64 1
62 1



64
347
715
218
162
108
604

21

20

377
518
248
131
254
994
523
869
287
25
287

Jayden Nyeggen
Brandyn Giese
Reed Larock
Riley Young
Kason Dybdahl
lan Radintz
Dilyn Anderson
Brody Wilson
Zaine Randall
Johnny Snow
Callyn Hoyer
Cashton Carr
Tyler Friedrichs
Mateao Waslow
Matt Rausch
Todd Olson
Whyatt Tull

Josh Lynch
Donivan Christenson
Owen Ley
Jadon Hobson

581
551
531
471
381
251
221
181
181
161
161
121
121
121
111
111
101
101
101

91

91



